Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703

ORDER #005468

ANGELS TOUCH EVENTS

T

Total

$395.00

$225.00

$85.25
$42.00

$17.50

$108.00

$50.00

$100.00

(562) 474-8222 11776 FIRESTONE BLVD
LORENA
(323) 219-9896
PO: Order Date: August 24, 2024
Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt
16400 BELLFLOWER BLVD
BELLFLOWER, CA. 90706
EVENT DATE: AUGUST 24TH, 2024
**EVENT STARTS AT S5PM**
INSTALL: SATURDAY
PICK UP: TIME TBD
Description Qtty Price
General
— Bali Bar, Natural - 7ft 1 $395.00
W4
I Monet Back Bar 1 $225.00
=1
Lo
Light Blue Lamoure Napkins 31 $2.75
Sponge Charger Silver 7 $6.00
T Melodia Water Goblet, Indigo Tint 7 $2.50
!
P Burst Charger, Silver 24 $4.50
'g
\ -
Services
Trucking Fee 1 $50.00
Installation and Pick Up Fee 1 $100.00

Notes

PDF Generated on 08/31/2024 @ 04:08 PM PST

Total Products:
Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes (tax excempt):

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:
Balance:

$872.75
$150.00
$0.00
($130.91)
$891.84
($0.00)
$891.84
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