

Create Event Design 10621 Midway Ave. Cerritos, CA 90703 (562) 474-8222

ORDER #005468

ANGELS TOUCH EVENTS 11776 FIRESTONE BLVD

LORENA (323) 219-9896

,

Order Date: August 24, 2024 Due Date: Upon Receipt

PO: Shipping Address: 16400 BELLFLOWER BLVD BELLFLOWER, CA. 90706

EVENT DATE: AUGUST 24TH, 2024 **EVENT STARTS AT 5PM**

INSTALL: SATURDAY PICK UP: TIME TBD

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Bali Bar, Natural - 7ft	1	\$395.00	Т	\$395.00
	Monet Back Bar	1	\$225.00	Т	\$225.00
	Light Blue Lamoure Napkins	31	\$2.75	Т	\$85.25
	Sponge Charger Silver	7	\$6.00	Т	\$42.00
	Melodia Water Goblet, Indigo Tint	7	\$2.50	Т	\$17.50
	Burst Charger, Silver	24	\$4.50	Т	\$108.00
Services					
	Trucking Fee	1	\$50.00	Т	\$50.00
	Installation and Pick Up Fee	1	\$100.00		\$100.00

Notes	Total Products:	
	Total Labor/Services/Misc:	\$150.00
	Taxes (tax excempt):	\$0.00
	Discounts:	(\$130.91)
	Total:	\$891.84
	Payments:	(\$0.00)
	Balance:	\$891.84